



Purchasing Division
 2019 Washington Street East
 Post Office Box 50130
 Charleston, WV 25305-0130

**State of West Virginia
 Solicitation Response**

Proc Folder : 547851
Solicitation Description : 0919B0007 STRUCTURAL STEEL
Proc Type : Agency Purchase Order

Date issued	Solicitation Closes	Solicitation Response	Version
	2019-05-01 13:30:00	SR 0803 ESR05011900000005007	1

VENDOR
000000207690 STEELCON SUPPLY CO

Solicitation Number: ARFQ 0803 DOT1900000043

Total Bid : \$13,257.39 **Response Date:** 2019-05-01 **Response Time:** 12:00:38

Comments:

FOR INFORMATION CONTACT THE BUYER
 Dusty J Smith
 (304) 558-9398
 dusty.j.smith@wv.gov

Signature on File	FEIN #	DATE
--------------------------	---------------	-------------

All offers subject to all terms and conditions contained in this solicitation

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1	Each, Steel Beam, W6x9, 20ft. long	10.00000	EA	\$101.450000	\$1,014.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101704			

Extended Description :	Each, Steel Beam, W6x9, 20ft. long
-------------------------------	------------------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
2	Flat, 1/2"x2"x20'	10.00000	EA	\$31.600000	\$316.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Extended Description :	Flat, 1/2"x2"x20'
-------------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
3	Flat, 1/2"x2 1/2"x20'	10.00000	EA	\$39.230000	\$392.30

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Extended Description :	Flat, 1/2"x2 1/2"x20'
-------------------------------	-----------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
4	Flat, 1/4"x2"x20'	5.00000	EA	\$16.500000	\$82.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Extended Description :	Flat, 1/4"x2"x20'
-------------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
5	Flat, 1/4"x3"x20'	5.00000	EA	\$23.380000	\$116.90

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Extended Description :	Flat, 1/4"x3"x20'
-------------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
6	Flat, 3/8"x3"x20'	5.00000	EA	\$37.730000	\$188.65

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Extended Description :	Flat, 3/8"x3"x20'
-------------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
7	Flat, 1/2"x3"x20'	2.00000	EA	\$49.180000	\$98.36

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Extended Description :	Flat, 1/2"x3"x20'
-------------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
8	Flat, 3/8"x12"x20'	3.00000	EA	\$163.260000	\$489.78

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263600			

Extended Description :	Flat, 3/8"x12"x20'
-------------------------------	--------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
9	Round, 1/2"x20'	10.00000	EA	\$6.550000	\$65.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263601			

Extended Description :	Round, 1/2"x20'
-------------------------------	-----------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
10	Round, 1"x20'	10.00000	EA	\$26.630000	\$266.30

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263601			

Extended Description :	Round, 1"x20'
-------------------------------	---------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
11	Round, 1 1/4"x20'	10.00000	EA	\$48.300000	\$483.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30263601			

Extended Description :	Round, 1 1/4"x20'
-------------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
12	Plate, 1/2"x4"x8'	10.00000	EA	\$318.730000	\$3,187.30

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30264000			

Extended Description :	Plate, 1/2"x4"x8'
-------------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
13	Plate, 1"x4'x8'	2.00000	EA	\$811.100000	\$1,622.20

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30264000			

Extended Description :	Plate, 1"x4'x8'
------------------------	-----------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
14	Plate, 1/8"x4'x8'	15.00000	EA	\$78.100000	\$1,171.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30264000			

Extended Description :	Plate, 1/8"x4'x8'
------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
15	Plate, 1/4"x4'x8'	4.00000	EA	\$159.610000	\$638.44

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30264000			

Extended Description :	Plate, 1/4"x4'x8'
------------------------	-------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
16	Angle, 3 1/2"x3 1/2"x1/2"x20'	5.00000	EA	\$125.600000	\$628.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101504			

Extended Description :	Angle, 3 1/2"x3 1/2"x1/2"x20'
------------------------	-------------------------------

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
17	Angle, 4"x4"x3/8"x20'	4.00000	EA	\$94.500000	\$378.00

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101504			

Extended Description : Angle, 4"x4"x3/8"x20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
18	Angle, 4"x4"x1/2"x20'	4.00000	EA	\$129.220000	\$516.88

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101504			

Extended Description : Angle, 4"x4"x1/2"x20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
19	Channel, C5x3/16"x20'	2.00000	EA	\$66.370000	\$132.74

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101804			

Extended Description : Channel, C5x3/16"x20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
20	Channel, C9x1/4"x20'	2.00000	EA	\$261.520000	\$523.04

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30101804			

Extended Description : Channel, C9x1/4"x20'

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
21	Steel Rebar, #3, 20 ft. long	50.00000	EA	\$3.610000	\$180.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30103623			

Extended Description : Steel Rebar, #3, 20 ft. long

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
22	Steel Rebar, #4, 20 ft. long	50.00000	EA	\$6.410000	\$320.50

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30103623			

Extended Description : Steel Rebar, #4, 20 ft. long

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
23	Steel Rebar, #5, 20 ft. long	30.00000	EA	\$10.010000	\$300.30

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30103623			

Extended Description : Steel Rebar, #5, 20 ft. long

Line	Comm Ln Desc	Qty	Unit Issue	Unit Price	Ln Total Or Contract Amount
24	Steel Rebar, #6, 20 ft. long	10.00000	EA	\$14.420000	\$144.20

Comm Code	Manufacturer	Specification	Model #
30103623			

Extended Description : Steel Rebar, #6, 20 ft. long